GENERAL CATALOGUEVIBRABSORBER +
This range of mounts comprises:
• A spring with high elasticity and very low natural frequency.
• An incorporated levelling system.
• A non-slip rubber base.
• A spare Sylomer to isolate mid and high frequencies
comes standard.
V-SH

V-SH 95 WHITE 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 95 1,53 20465 19
V-SH 123 BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 123 1,56 20398 25
V-SH 173 BEIGE 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 173 1,65 20466 35
V-SH 223 RED 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 223 2,11 20399 43
V-SH 335 GREY 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 335 2,32 20467 68
V-SH 446 GREEN 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 446 2,52 20400 88
V-SH 700 BROWN 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 700 2,52 20464 150
V-SH 67 NO-KIT BLUE 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 67 1,616 21001 13
V-SH 95 NO-KIT WHITE 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 95 1,668 21002 19
V-SH 123 NO-KIT BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 123 1,694 21003 25
V-SH 173 NO-KIT BEIGE 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 173 1,786 21004 35
V-SH 223 NO-KIT RED 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 273 2,154 21005 43
V-SH 335 NO-KIT GREY 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 335 2,327 21006 68
V-SH 446 NO-KIT GREEN 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 446 2,628 21007 88
V-SH 700 NO-KIT BROWN 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 700 2,728 20462 150
V-SH-67-DB BLUE 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 67 1,48 20512 13
V-SH-95-DB WHITE 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 95 1,48 20513 19
V-SH-123-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 123 1,48 20514 25
V-SH-173-DB BEIGE 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 173 1,48 20515 35
V-SH-223-DB RED 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 223 1,48 20516 43
V-SH-335-DB GREY 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 335 1,48 20517 68
V-SH-446-DB GREEN 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 446 1,48 20518 88
V-SH-700-DB BROWN 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 700 2,72 20530 150
E
F
D
B

C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Load
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
Code
K
(N/mm)
V-SR-200 BLACK 93 173 M10 98,5 120 12 200 1,48 21320 64
V-SR-400 BLACK 93 173 M10 98,5 120 12 400 1,77 21321 134
V-SR-650 BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 650 2,57 20393 181
V-SR-800 BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 800 2,6 20394 267
V-SR-1000 BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 1000 3 20395 351
V-SR-1200 BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 1200 3,2 20396 503
V-SR 200 NO-KIT BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 200 1,343 21211 64
V-SR 400 NO-KIT BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 400 1,545 21212 134
V-SR 650 NO-KIT BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 650 2,57 21213 181
V-SR 800 NO-KIT BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 800 2,69 21214 267
V-SR 1000 NO-KIT BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 1000 2,94 21215 351
V-SR 1200 NO-KIT BLACK 93 173 M12 98,5 120 12 1200 3 21216 503
V-SR-200-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 200 1,55 20557 64
V-SR-400-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 400 0 20558 134
V-SR-650-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 650 2,3 20403 181
V-SR-800-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 800 2,6 20458 267
V-SR-1000-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 1000 3 20662 351
V-SR-1200-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 - 1200 3,11 20559 503
E
F D
B
SYLOMER